solutions for your industrial networking challenges	 www.sixnet.com
iNDUSTRIAL Fast Ethernet Fiber Optic Ports
FxFIBER-SC-ST
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
n	 Multimode and singlemode models available
n	Noise immune fiber optic runs up to 120 km
n	Industrial rated for -40 to 85°C operation

transceivers are integrated in many
SIXNET Industrial Ethernet switches.
ORDERING GUIDE
_ - _ _ - _ _
Product line
SL = Slim Line
ET = EtherTrak
Port count
2 thru 18
or more
switch type
ES = Ethernet (unmanaged)
RS = Ring
MS = Managed
MG = Gigabit Managed
RG = Gigabit Ring
fiber Ports
2 = 1 MM up to 4km
3 = 1 SM up to 20km
4 = 2 MM up to 4km
5 = 2 SM up to 20km
6 = 3 MM up to 4km
7 = 3 SM up to 20km
8 = 4 MM up to 4km
9 = 4 SM up to 20km
connector type
SC = SC Duplex
ST = ST Duplex
SL 8 MS 4 SC
Note: This doesn’t apply to all models. Refer to the datasheet of each model for exact ordering information.)
SLX
SLX = Slim Line
solutions for your industrial networking challenges	 www.sixnet.com
SIXNET Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
Datasheet Fxfiber-sC-ST